
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12961 12703 12481 12157 12033 11838 11624 11450 11340 11212 11170 11164 11241 11393 11276 11308 11847 12720 13471 13949 14356 14654 14989 15067 322,855

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 504

CUFK 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 939

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

PGPSU2(MFO) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1,584

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1A 139 139 142 140 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,373

CBPSBK1B 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,372

KLPPGT13(DF) 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 195 191 182 178 177 185 193 188 173 215 219 219 219 206 206 206 206 4,907

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 202 195 191 182 178 177 185 193 188 173 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,080

PAKABK1A 100 100 104 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 109 113 107 103 104 107 2,493

PAKABK1B 100 100 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 109 113 107 103 104 107 2,492

PAKABK2A 100 100 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 108 113 107 103 104 107 2,492

PAKABK2B 100 100 103 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 112 108 113 107 103 104 106 2,490

PAKABK4A 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 116 112 117 110 106 107 110 2,587

PAKABK4B 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 116 112 117 110 106 107 110 2,587

PGLAGT12 335 349 360 360 349 309 274 261 254 238 230 230 244 258 249 230 297 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,901

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 103 95 95 95 95 2,287

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 103 95 95 95 95 2,287

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 168 134 130 130 130 130 150 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,828

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 168 134 130 130 130 130 150 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,828

SGB3GT33 120 123 173 151 124 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 213 213 213 200 166 177 198 3,836

SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 145 130 159 130 130 130 130 3,165

SKSPBK1 277 287 322 306 287 257 230 220 216 210 210 210 210 218 212 210 247 350 350 350 346 318 325 344 7,088

TJGSBK1B 336 351 351 351 351 308 269 255 248 229 221 220 236 251 241 210 270 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,699

TJGSBK2A 322 332 347 347 333 294 255 241 233 217 207 206 221 237 229 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,491

TJGSBK2B 322 332 347 347 333 294 254 241 233 215 207 205 221 237 229 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,489

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK1A 336 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 5,403

PGLAGT11 335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,475

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,050

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,050

SGB3GT31(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 200 2900

SGRIGT21(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 200 2900

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 90 90 90 90 1,289

PLPSGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 2,592

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 166 177 198 1,971

KLPPGT14(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 206 206 206 1442

SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216

SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 78 60 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,650

TMGR 2 84 84 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

PGAU 1 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 1,000

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 800

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 34 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1214 1112 983 989 1113 1308 1522 1696 1806 1934 1976 1982 1905 1753 1870 2044 1505 1151 1061 1003 1112 1020 985 907 30,328

TOTAL GEN 12870 12612 12390 12066 11942 11747 11533 11359 11249 11121 11079 11073 11150 11302 11185 11217 11756 12629 13380 13858 14265 14563 14898 14976 320,692

17-May-12

Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14999 14696 14584 14839 15092 15323 15334 15336 15347 15307 15065 14502 13971 13641 13455 14286 14526 14508 14339 14171 13713 13705 13428 13139 322,855

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 504

CUFK 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 939

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,536

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,776

PGPSU2(MFO) 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 1584

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6696

CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 142 139 139 3,373

CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 139 142 139 139 3,372

KLPPGT13(DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 202 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 4907

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 215 202 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,080

PAKABK1A 105 102 101 103 105 112 111 111 112 112 107 105 100 100 100 106 106 105 113 105 100 104 100 100 2,493

PAKABK1B 105 102 101 103 105 112 110 111 112 112 107 105 100 100 100 106 106 105 113 105 100 104 100 100 2,492

PAKABK2A 105 102 101 103 105 112 110 111 112 112 107 105 100 100 100 106 106 105 113 105 100 104 100 100 2,492

PAKABK2B 105 101 101 103 105 112 110 110 112 112 107 105 100 100 100 106 106 105 113 105 100 104 100 100 2,490

PAKABK4A 107 105 105 105 108 116 114 114 115 116 110 108 105 105 105 109 108 108 117 108 105 107 105 105 2,587

PAKABK4B 107 105 105 105 108 116 114 114 115 116 110 108 105 105 105 109 108 108 117 108 105 107 105 105 2,587

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 344 298 274 360 360 360 360 360 357 360 353 349 7,901

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 95 95 95 95 95 2,287

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 95 95 95 95 95 2,287

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,828

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,828

SGB3GT33 180 151 148 163 187 213 213 213 213 213 198 187 120 120 120 192 188 185 213 182 131 180 128 123 3,836

SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 145 130 130 131 141 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 149 130 130 130 130 130 3,165

SKSPBK1 328 306 304 314 335 350 350 350 350 350 344 334 282 249 231 339 336 334 350 330 293 328 290 287 7,088

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 346 295 271 331 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,699

TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 329 281 257 317 347 347 347 347 339 347 336 332 7,491

TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 329 281 257 317 347 347 347 347 339 347 336 332 7,489

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 346 295 270 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 5,403

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 343 298 274 360 360 360 360 360 357 360 353 349 5,475

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 1,050

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 1,050

SGB3GT31(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 0 2900

SGRIGT21(DF) 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2900

SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 120 90 90 93 110 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 130 90 90 90 0 0 1,289

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,592

SGB3GT32 180 151 147 163 187 213 213 213 213 213 198 187 120 120 120 191 188 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,971

KLPPGT14(DF) 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,442

SRDGGT2(DF) 0 0 0 0 70 73 72 72 72 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216

SRDGGT3(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT5(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,650

TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,425

PGAU 1 150 100 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 150 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 98 20 20 20 20 111 105 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 972 1125 1087 1132 999 903 1027 1025 1014 919 906 963 1494 1724 1913 1182 942 960 916 1084 1226 1028 1088 1076 30,328

TOTAL GEN 14911 14608 14496 14751 15004 15235 15246 15248 15259 15219 14977 14414 13883 13553 13364 14195 14435 14417 14248 14080 13622 13614 13337 13048 320,692


